SALE
DATE

11/27/2023
11/01/2023
11/13/2023
11/02/2023
11/20/2023
11/21/2023
11/13/2023
11/06/2023
11/14/2023

PARCEL
ID

R4-18
R6-14
U17-29
U19-22-25
uU21-3
U24-9
U28-6
U30-18
U3-31

SELLER
NAME

ROMANO,STEPHEN J

CHISHOLM, VAN E,

MATTON,CATHY S

DOHERTY, GINGER BOWIE,

JOSLIN TRUST, LOREN W,

RAUSCHENBERG, MAIA,

MONTICOLUS PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC,
APPLETON, SAMUEL C,

TAILLON REVOCABLE TRUST

BUYER
NAME

ROMANO FAMILY TRUST
FRECHETTE JEFFREY
NEEPER MICHAEL
LOVEN JOHN A
VAKALFOTIS THOMAS
URGESE ZACHARY
CHAMPNEY JENNIFER

MONTANO FAMILY LAND TRUST

TAILLON MARK

STREET
ADDRESS

121 GLENRD

51 JIMTOWN RD

14 SECOND ST

141 LANCASTER RD
230 GORHAM HILLRD
91 JIMTOWN RD

2 STONY BROOK RD

2 HEMLOCK RD

10 WASHINGTON ST

BOOK
PAGE

1641-405
1639-607
1640-469
1639-707
1641-74

1641-127
1640-306
1639-998
1640-665

SALE
PRICE

0
110,000
220,000

69,000
225,000

0
310,000
138,000

0

ASSESSED
VALUE

280,400
73,500
121,600
43,800
132,505
142,500
243,600
26,588
306,900

CURRENT
VALUE

280,400
73,500
121,600
43,800
132,449
142,500
243,600
26,563
306,900

QUALIFIED
RATIO DISQUALIFIED
Disqualified
0.67
0.55
0.63
Disqualified
Disqualified
0.79
Disqualified
Disqualified

bQ
CODE

NHBRHD
CODE

44 0
OF
0 Al
0l
81G
231
0P
90 Q
23 M

PP

oLD
NHBD

COMMENTS

Trf to Trust

Estate Sale
No Stamps

Current Use
No Stamps



